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STAFF AND CONTACT INFORMATION                                                                                
FAX FOR ALL STAFF (317) 925-2888 

 
 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Regional Audiology Consultants 
 
Mandi Crishon, Au.D. 
Phone: (765) 617-3504 
ancrishon.aud@gmail.com  
 
Sara Rogers 
Phone: (812) 320-4397 
sararogers1@health.in.gov  
 
Katy Drummond 

Phone: 317-363-1386 
kdrummond@health.in.gov  
 
Hala Elsisy, Ph.D. 
Phone: (765) 414-5333 
halaelsisy@hotmail.com  

Julia Balbach, M.A., CCC-A 
Phone: (812) 461-8897 
jbalbach@health.in.gov  

 
 

Newborn Screening Manager 

Lisa Wolfe  
Phone: (317) 232-0886  

Email: lwolfe@health.in.gov 

 

EHDI Clinical and Family Services Manager 

Stacy Allgeier 

Phone: (317) 233-1264  

Email: sallgeier@health.in.gov  

 

EHDI Program Director  

Suzanne M. Foley, M.S., Au.D., CCC-A 

Phone: (317) 232-0972 

Email: sfoley@health.in.gov  

 

GBYS & ASTra Programs Coordinator, Guide By 

Your Side for Hispanic Families 

Mariana Barquet 

Mobile: (317) 431-3991    

Email: mbarquet@health.in.gov   

  

EHDI Parent Consultant  

Sarah Ellis 

Phone: (317) 501-0922    

Email: sellis1@health.in.gov 

 

Julie Swaim (bilingual English/Spanish)  

Phone: (317) 232-0888  

Email: jswaim@health.in.gov 

 

Blanca Salazar Gonzales  (bilingual English/Spanish)  

Phone: (812) 498-4253    

Email: bsalazar@health.in.gov 

EHDI Administrative Assistant  

Graciela Medina  

Phone:  (317) 232-0176 

Email: grmedina@health.in.gov   
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Guide By Your Side Parent Guides 
 

Guide by Your Side is a program offered by Indiana Hands and Voices and EHDI that provides direct parent to parent 
support to families after a child is identified as deaf and hard of hearing. This support is offered for one year after 
identification at no charge to families. 
 
Mariana Barquet    Program Coordinator   (317) 431-3991     mbarquet@health.in.gov 

Hispanic Parent Guide 
     

Sarah Ellis   Outreach Coordinator  (317) 501-0922    sellis1@health.in.gov 
Central     

 
Jenny Scheiderer   Ft. Wayne/East Central  (260) 271-1122     jscheiderer@health.in.gov  
    West/Central  

Amanda Kosik   North Central   (219) 776-2957     akosik@health.in.gov  

Blanca Salazar Gonzales    Hispanic Parent Guide  (812) 498-4253     bsalazar@health.in.gov  

Courtney Kuelbs   North Central   (574) 315-4877    ckuelbs@health.in.gov  

Jana Bartels   South    (317) 437-3473     jbartels@health.in.gov  

Jessie Monts   Central & Unilateral Guide  (317) 709-7817     jmonts@health.in.gov 

 

ASTra - Advocacy, Support and Training Program 

The ASTra program from Indiana Hands & Voices provides advocacy, support and training to families with children who 
are deaf or hard of hearing (D/HH) and the professionals that serve them without a bias around communication mode or 
method so that every child who is D/HH has the opportunity to achieve their full potential in the educational setting. 
 

Mariana Barquet    Program Coordinator   (317) 431-3991     mbarquet@health.in.gov 
 
Dana Slama   Statewide   (201) 213-2539     dslama@health.in.gov  
 
Sarah Ellis   Statewide   (317) 501-0922     sellis@health.in.gov  
 
Jana Bartels   Statewide   (317) 437-3473     jbartels@health.in.gov  

Taylor Reedy   Statewide   (317) 522-8390    treedy@health.ingov  
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